OSFP Test Adapter User Manual
P a g e  | 1
©2023-2025 Wilder Technologies, LLC
Document No. 910-0061-000 Rev. D
OSFP
Test Adapters
User Manual
OSFP Test Adapter User Manual

WEEE Compliance Statement .................................................................................................... 49
Compliance To RoHS 2 Substance Restrictions ......................................................................... 49
Glossary of Terms .......................................................................................................................... 50
Index .............................................................................................................................................. 51
OSFP Test Adapter User Manual
P a g e  | 3
©2023-2025 Wilder Technologies, LLC
Document No. 910-0061-000 Rev. D
Introduction
This user’s guide documents the OSFP Host Compliance Board (HCB), and OSFP Module
Compliance Board (MCB) Test Point Adapters (TPA). These test adapters can be used in various
configurations for compliance testing. Each TPA has three variations of connector types with
2.92mm, 2.4mm and 1.85mm connectors. The model numbers are as follows:
Model Numbers:
HCB (Plug):
OSFP-TPA2.92-HCB-P HCB with 2.92mm Female Connector, 400G
OSFP-TPA2.4-HCB-P HCB with 2.4mm Female Connector, 800G
OSFP-TPA1.85-HCB-P HCB with 1.85mm Female Connector, 800G
MCB (Receptacle):
OSFP-TPA2.92-MCB-R MCB with 2.92mm Female Connectors, 400G
OSFP-TPA2.4-MCB-R MCB with 2.4mm Female Connectors, 800G
OSFP-TPA1.85-MCB-R MCB with 1.85mm Female Connectors, 800G
The OSFP HCB (Plug) and OSFP MCB (Receptacle) TPAs, shown in Figures 1 and 2 below, test
OSFP interface cables, hosts, and modules to the requirements of the OSFP MSA, IEEE
802.3ck.2.1 and OIF CEI-112G-VSR-PAM4 Standards.
NOTE: To avoid damaging the cables, use the handling techniques